The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 2054037
General Description

1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
*
Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
Contact factory for dice specifications.
** Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
16 QFN-40°C to +85°CMAX391EGE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX391ESE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX391EUE
16 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX391EPE
16 Narrow SO0°C to +70°CMAX391CSE
16 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX391CPE
PIN-PACKAGETEMP RANGEPART
16 QFN0°C to +70°CMAX391CGE
16 TSSOP0°C to +70°CMAX391CUE
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX391C/D
SWITCHES SHOWN FOR LOGIC "0" INPUT
DIP/SO/TSSOP
MAX392
LOGIC SWITCH